Position

Community Day School
Teacher

Community Day School
Teacher

Community Day School
Teacher

Community Day School
Teacher

Community Day School
Teacher

Community Day School
Teacher

Community Day School
Teacher

Community Day School
Teacher

Registrar

Community Day School
Teacher

Campus Supervisor Il
Bilingual Clerk Typist |
Community Day School

Teacher

Campus Supervisor Il

Health Technician - Bilingual

Community Day School
Teacher

El Instructional Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Department

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Total Wages

$94,895

$89,317

$86,687

$66,902

$62,424

$61,825

$58,796

$43,658

$41,956

$37,012

$34,702

$31,503

$26,774

$26,476

$21,964

$21,792

$20,973

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,514

$16,782

$13,796

$12,073

$16,148

$16,296

$12,118

$6,070

$14,202

$5,030

$12,997

$11,881

$5,573

$15,906

$8,336

$3,935

$9,113



Classroom Inst Assistant
El Instructional Assistant
El Instructional Assistant
El Instructional Assistant
Community Day School

Teacher

Nutrition Assistant |

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Moreno Valley Unified

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

Community Day
School/Bayside

$20,904

$17,202

$16,303

$16,129

$15,418

$12,502

$5,148

$3,201

$3,035

$2,997

$2,595

$469



