Position O	other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Day School Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$94,895	\$14,514
Community Day School Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$89,317	\$16,782
Community Day School Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$86,687	\$13,796
Community Day School Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$66,902	\$12,073
Community Day School Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$62,424	\$16,148
Community Day School Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$61,825	\$16,296
Community Day School Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$58,796	\$12,118
Community Day School Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$43,658	\$6,070
Registrar		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$41,956	\$14,202
Community Day School Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$37,012	\$5,030
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$34,702	\$12,997
Bilingual Clerk Typist I		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$31,503	\$11,881
Community Day School Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$26,774	\$5,573
Campus Supervisor II		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$26,476	\$15,906
Health Technician - Bilingual		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$21,964	\$8,336
Community Day School Teacher		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$21,792	\$3,935
El Instructional Assistant		Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$20,973	\$9,113

Classroom Inst Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$20,904	\$5,148
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$17,202	\$3,201
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$16,303	\$3,035
El Instructional Assistant	Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$16,129	\$2,997
Community Day School Teacher	Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$15,418	\$2,595
Nutrition Assistant I	Moreno Valley Unified	Community Day School/Bayside	\$12,502	\$469